
Where life comes together.

Now you get to play hard.
At Eden’s Crossing, your hard work pays off with a home next door to convenience 
and nature. Land is now selling in the Wisteria Release. Choose your perfect 
block with the range of sizes available from 330–450m2.

Join a community full of like-minded people who enjoy the ease of being 
surrounded by established shops, schools, and playgrounds. At Wisteria,  
you’ll live next to big trees and the active play zone of Bird Nest Park.  
It’s a location that makes your everyday easier, with a new connection  
road giving you direct access to the Centenary Highway.

You’ve earned a life this good, so make it yours today.

edenscrossing.com.au

Wisteria 
Release

STAGE 29



942

944

945

943

946

947

948

949

375m2

375m2

375m2

330m2

330m2

450m2

450m2

450m2

30

30

30

12
.5

12
.5

30 12
.5

11

30

30

30

9.
1

6.7

36

36
.6

11
15

15

Sc
ho

ol
 R

d

Alawoona Street

Watercress 

Boulevard

Mt Ju
illerat Drive

Sales and Information Centre
Corner Fernbrooke Boulevard and Sunbird Drive, Redbank Plains, QLD 4301

Call Mark de Borzatti on (07) 3814 1286 or 0413 890 028  
Email mark.deborzatti@peet.com.au

edenscrossing.com.au

Disclaimer: the information shown on this plan has been prepared with care, however is subject to change and cannot form part of any other offer or contract, other than 
to identify the lot number and location of the allotment being purchased. Whilst every reasonable care has been taken in preparing this information, PEET does not warrant 
its accuracy. Interested parties must be sure to undertake their own independent enquiries and, where applicable, obtain appropriate professional advice relevant to their 
particular circumstances. All information is subject to change without notice. Lot information is subject to survey and Titles Office approval. For additional details, please  
refer to the Design Guidelines. Photographs are indicative only. Final produce may differ from that illustrated. Map indicative only.
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Where life comes together.


